Architectural area lighting
and building mounted
luminaires
The Ultimate in Outdoor Lighting
The ultimate in innovative lighting design, Alari® luminaires provide a graceful transition from
ground to sky. While complementing architectural space and structure, the Alari family of
products is designed to perform on many levels. Contained within these attractive luminaires
is a highly efficient lighting package.  With exceptional lighting performance and environmentally

See website for details, www.junolightinggroup.com
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pulse Start Metal Halide
70PS, 100PS, 150PS -  ED17
Probe Start Metal Halide
175MH -  BD17
High Pressure Sodium
70HP, 100HP, 150HP -  B17
Compact Fluorescent
CFTR(watts)W/GX24Q
126CF, 132CF, 142CF,
157CF, 170CF  -  One Lamp
226CF, 232CF, 242CF  -  Two Lamps
H.I.D. - Magnetic
- QT‡ - Quad Tap
120V, 208V, 240V, 277V
- TT - Tri Tap
120V, 277V, 347V
- 480‡ - 480V
H.I.D.- Electronic
Available Lamps
250PS, 320PS
- U27- 200/277V**
CF - Electronic
CF: 26W - 70W
- E12 - 120V
- E27 - 277V
- E34 - 347V
- UN - 120/277V
Options
- See below
Horizontal Lamp - Small Housing
AP1 Alari+ High
Performance Optics
Example: AP2-400PS-QT-3H-HT-SL
               Series                                Lamp Wattage / Type                              Ballast                              Distribution                    Options                Color
                 AP2                                             -400PS                                            -QT                                       -3H                              -HT                      -SL
Pulse Start Metal Halide
70PS, 100PS, 150PS,
175PS, 200PS -  ED17
Probe Start Metal Halide
175MH -  BD17
High Pressure Sodium
70HP, 100HP, 150HP -  E17
Vertical Lamp - Medium Housing
AP2 Alari+ High
Performance Optics
No Suffix Bronze
- BL  Black
- SL  Silver
- WH   White
Designer Colors
Consult Factory
Horizontal Lamp - Medium Housing
AP2 Alari+ High
Performance Optics
Available with Alari+                               Suffix

See website for details, www.junolightinggroup.com
12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pulse Start Metal Halide
70PS, 100PS, 150PS, -  ED17
Probe Start Metal Halide
175MH -  BD17
High Pressure Sodium
70HP, 100HP, 150HP -  B17
Compact Fluorescent
CFTR(watts)W/GX24Q
126CF, 132CF, 142CF,
157CF, 170CF  -  One Lamp
226CF, 232CF, 242CF  -  Two Lamps
- Not available with FT optics
Horizontal Lamp
- 2H  -  IES Type II
- 3H  -  IES Type III
- 5H  -  IES Type V (Square)
- FT - Forward Throw
FT - Not available with 2 lamp CFL
H.I.D. - Magnetic
- QT‡ - Quad Tap
120V, 208V, 240V, 277V
- TT - Tri Tap
120V, 277V, 347V
- 480‡ - 480V
H.I.D.- Electronic
Available Lamps
250PS, 320PS
- U27- 200/277V**
CF - Electronic
CF: 26W - 70W
- E12 - 120V
- E27 - 277V
- E34 - 347V
- UN - 120/277V
Options
- See below
Horizontal Lamp - Small Housing
A1 Alari
Example: A2-400PS-QT-3H-PC-SL
               Series                                Lamp Wattage / Type                              Ballast                              Distribution                    Options                Color
                  A2                                              -400PS                                            -QT                                       -3H                               -PC                      -SL
Pulse Start Metal Halide
70PS, 100PS, 150PS,
175PS, 200PS -  ED17
Probe Start Metal Halide
175MH -  BD17
High Pressure Sodium
70HP, 100HP, 150HP -  E17
Vertical Lamp - Medium Housing
A2 Alari
No Suffix Bronze
- BL  Black
- SL  Silver
- WH   White
Designer Colors
Consult Factory
Horizontal Lamp - Medium Housing
A2 Alari
Available with Alari                                 Suffix
Lamp